D-Series
The modern styling of the
D-Series is striking yet
unobtrusive - making a bold,
progressive statement as it
blends seamlessly with its
environment. D-Series takes all
the benefits of LED technology

Driver output
current
(mA)
  Luminaire
total number
of LEDs
  Luminaire
efficacy
(Lm/W)
DSX0.4.LA02X 2,000 14 203 20 143
DSX0.4.LA03X 3,000 20 309 20 150
DSX0.4.LA04X 4,000 27 419 20 148
DSX0.4.LA05X 5,000 34 534 20 147
DSX0.4.LA06X 6,000 40 653 20 150
DSX0.4.LA08X 8,000 56 906 20 143
DSX0.4.LA10X 10,000 68 1181** 20 147
DSX0.4.LA11X 11,000 75 609 40 147
DSX0.4.LA13X 13,000 90 733 40 144
DSX0.4.LA15X 15,000 106 864 40 142
DSX0.4.LA16X 16,000 114 932 40 140
DSX0.4.LA18X 18,000 130 1050 40 138
DSX0.4.LA22X 22,000 169 1385 40 130
DSX1.4.LA22X 22,000 145 799 60 152
DSX1.4.LA30X 30,000 213 1150 60 141
DSX1.4.LA36X 36,000 256 1400 60 128
DSX2.4.LA30X 30,000 202 838 80 149
DSX2.4.LA36X 36,000 239 781 100 151
DSX2.4.LA40X 40,000 268 883 100 149
DSX2.4.LA45X 45,000 310 1016 100 145
DSX2.4.LA50X 50,000 351 1157 100 142
14 15
LIGHTING WHERE YOU NEED IT…
NOT WHERE YOU DON’T
Specialised, Black D-Series Light Engines